12/14/2022

20 SPOT

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

CRISCASH

PENNY

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
CRISCASH

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

a b wN -

Sales
$30.00

$30.00
$16.00

$16.00
$543.60

$543.60
$25.00

$25.00
$317.30

$317.30
$263.25
$520.50
$209.25
$327.10

$1.25

$1,321.35
$24.00

$24.00

$2,277.25

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$0.00
$278.00

$278.00
$0.00

$0.00
$60.00

$60.00
$254.00
$716.60
$346.60
$63.78
$0.20

$1,381.18
$8.00

$8.00

$1,737.18

BS

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$16.00

$16.00
$265.60

$265.60
$25.00

$25.00
$257.30

$257.30
$9.25
($196.10)
($137.35)
$263.32
$1.05

($59.83)
$16.00

$16.00

$540.07

Per centOfSales

1.32

132
0.70

0.70
23.87

23.87
1.10

1.10
13.93

13.93
11.56
22.86
9.19
14.36
0.05

58.02
1.05

1.05

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

0.93

0.80

0.79

1.00

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.80

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.01

0.19

0.01

0.14

0.06
0.12
0.05
0.08
0.00

0.01

0.66



