	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	20 SPOT	20	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	1.32	-0.40	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$30.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	1.32		
	BONUS BA	6	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	0.70	0.93	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	0.70		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$543.60	\$278.00	\$265.60	23.87	0.80	0.19
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$543.60	\$278.00	\$265.60	23.87		
	CRISCASH	5	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	1.10	0.79	0.01
CRISCASH	Totals:		\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	1.10		
	PENNY	8	\$317.30	\$60.00	\$257.30	13.93	1.00	0.14
PENNY	Totals:		\$317.30	\$60.00	\$257.30	13.93		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$263.25	\$254.00	\$9.25	11.56	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	2	\$520.50	\$716.60	(\$196.10)	22.86	0.53	0.12
	SPOTLITE	3	\$209.25	\$346.60	(\$137.35)	9.19	0.58	0.05
	SPOTLITE	4	\$327.10	\$63.78	\$263.32	14.36	0.56	0.08
	SPOTLITE	5	\$1.25	\$0.20	\$1.05	0.05	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,321.35	\$1,381.18	(\$59.83)	58.02		
	TOP S	40	\$24.00	\$8.00	\$16.00	1.05	0.80	0.01
TOP S	Totals:		\$24.00	\$8.00	\$16.00	1.05		
Grand Totals:	_		\$2,277.25	\$1,737.18	\$540.07	100.00		0.66

1